
Rank # Driver Nat
Sponsor

Nat
License

Make laps
T. Time

Best Lap Penalty PointsRank #
Entrant E-License Diff

1 Kevin
J.K. Lantinga

ITE42585 10:51.773
1 0 903 Lantinga N

LD

N
LD

IEL30038
Croc/IAME/Komet 12 53.131 75

2 Elia
SIM-ON

ITG38504 10:51.950
2 2 822 Weiss D

E
U DSK e.V. Ja zum Motorsport

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 12

0.177
53.218 69

3
Max

CV Performance Group

ITF38265 10:52.011
3 10 830 Hezel D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 12

0.238
52.975 63

4
Daniel

TR Motorsport

ITE 42036 10:52.462
4 1 902 Brozovic D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF23400
OTK/IAME/Komet 12

0.689
53.262 57

5
Daniel

SFR Motorsport

ITC-C292117 10:55.851
5 5 810 Guinchard G

B
R

G
B

R

IBL368379
Birel Art/IAME/Vega 12

4.078
53.617 51

6
Jannik

VDB Kart Racing

ITE19994 10:56.033
6 -4 833 Remmert D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 12

4.260
53.567 48

7 Cemil
Dörr Motorsport

ITG15366 10:56.492
7 1 876 Bayyati D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF38420
KR/IAME/Komet 12

4.719
53.551 45

8 Leonard
RS-Motorsport

NKA22440 10:56.545
8 16 890 Hocker D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 12

4.772
53.529 42

9 Matti
RMW Motorsport

ITE13782 11:01.069
9 2 855 Klasen D

E
U DSK e.V. Ja zum Motorsport

D
E

U

BIC39010
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 12

9.296
53.647 39

10
Rocco

Valier Motorsport

ITE29607 11:01.104
10 -7 812 Curcio D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF15727
Energy/IAME/Komet 12

9.331
53.203 + 5 sec 36

11
Manuel

RS-Motorsport

ITE 39259 11:01.831
11 1 821 Wagner D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 12

10.058
53.691 + 5 sec 34

12
Luis

RMW Motorsport

ITE 11661 11:02.387
12 -5 809 Esser D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF39010
OTK/IAME/Komet 12

10.614
53.864 + 5 sec 32

13 Carl
TB Racing Team

ITE 37029 11:02.439
13 -7 885 Luthardt D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38262
KR/IAME/Komet 12

10.666
53.540 30

14 Moritz
NEES RACING

NKA16641 11:02.455
14 8 815 Wolber D

E
U ADAC Südbaden e.V.

D
E

U

BIF17863
Maranello/IAME/Komet 12

10.682
53.639 28

15 Louis
RF Racing

ITE 17941 11:02.678
15 2 888 Schütze D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF41358
KR/IAME/Komet 12

10.905
53.876 26

16
Matthy

VDB Kart Racing

ITE 11491 11:07.603
16 2 818 Vandebroek D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 12

15.830
54.150 24

17
Jarno

VDB Kart Racing

ITE 40767 11:07.745
17 -8 835 Wiese D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
OTK/IAME/Komet 12

15.972
53.306 + 5 sec 22

18
Luis

PCH Racing

NKA36581 11:19.255
18 1 843 Simon D

E
U

D
E

U

39956
LN/IAME/Komet 12

27.482
55.038 20

19
Jacob

DUTT MOTORSPORT by FENSTER.COM

NKA41233 11:19.542
19 4 881 Trost D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

LU
X

IDCK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 12

27.769
54.848 18

20 Karl
RS-Motorsport

ITE39775 11:20.055
20 -5 811 Schmiederer D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 12

28.282
55.451 17

21 Colin
Team Hemkemeyer

NKA25476 11:23.036
21 -1 882 Hahn D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF42853
Falcon/IAME/ 12

31.263
54.708 + 5 sec 16

22 Tobias
Stern Motorsport

NKA38364 11:23.044
22 3 872 Burgstahler D

E
U ADAC Württemberg e.V.

D
E

U

KBF38195
KR/IAME/Komet 12

31.271
55.554 15

23
Moritz

Team NKS

ITE 12057 1:58.992
23 -7 834 Schwing D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF29153
DR/IAME/Komet 2

10 Laps
56.232 14

24
Maximilian

Dörr Motorsport

NKA40565 7.017
24 -3 817 Engelstädter D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF38420
KR/IAME/Komet 0

12 Laps
+ 5 sec 13

25
Jan

VDB Kart Racing

NKA12495
25 -11 845 Waibel D

E
U ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 0 12

Announcements
# 821,812,809,882,817 + 5 sec front fairing

# 835 + 5 sec push
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X30 SENIOR Super Heat Group A

Printed: 21.04.2024 / 10:53

Track legnth: 1.315 Km

Race Started: 10:27:31

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 830 - Max Hezel - 52.975

M.Riehmers H.Seidel
Timekeeper Race Director

Track legnth: 1.315 Km

Race Started: 10:27:31


